© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 8 FILE NAME:TB3WD-LED.SPEC
March 22, 2024 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m

Not available with DPB (DYN) driver for BIOS with Dynamic Spectrum.
Please specify
Ordering Guide
Notes
Type
Project
NOMINAL LUMEN OUTPUT INPUT WATTS* EFFICACY SHIELDING
1100 lm/ft 8.8 W/ft 125 lm/W SO
1100 lm/ft 9.7 W/ft 114 lm/W UB
1100 lm/ft 8.6 W/ft 128 lm/W 0.25G
1100 lm/ft 8.4 W/ft 131 lm/W 1.25M
1000 lm/ft 9.5 W/ft 112 lm/W NW
1000 lm/ft 9.4 W/ft 113 lm/W ASO
1000 lm/ft 9.3 W/ft 114 lm/W GZ
Please consult factory for custom lumen output and wattage.
PERFORMANCE PER LINEAR FOOT AT 3500KFlush spotless lens
down
1.25" StepLens -
down
Glo Lens - down
4 1/2"
3 3/8"
4"
Ultra Blend
Lens
UB
Step lens
1.25"
Narrow
NW
Graze
GZ
Asymmetric
ASO
Glo lens
0.25"
Spotless Lens
SO
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 8 FILE NAME:TB3WD-LED.SPEC
March 22, 2024 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
Wall mount - DirectBeam 3
LED SYSTEM
CRI Minimum 80 or 90 color rendering index.
CRI BIOS Minimum 80 color rendering index with R9>75
for all CCTs.
CCT Single
Color
Choice of 2700K, 3000K, 3500K and 4000K color
temperature with a great color consistency
(within 3–step MacAdam ellipse). Both within
fixture and fixture to fixture.
CCT BIOS BIOS Static (STC) Choice of 3000K, 3500K and
4000K.
BIOS SkyBlue® Dynamic (DYN) Choice of
3000K, 3500K, and 4000K with Bio-Dimming™
BIOS Tunable White (BTW) Choice of 4000-
2700K and 3500-2700K; does not use a
bio-dimmer, it uses TW drivers, which allow
independent control of CCT and intensity; e.g.,
BTW4027 provides combined SkyBlue + white
light at 4000K, SkyBlue is removed at 2700K.
Light output can be adjusted for each CCT.